
FIM EUROPE RAID TT RALLY CUP
25 de FEBRERO DE 2018

HISPANIA RALLY
MOTODESCLASIFICACION SCRATCH

ResultadosFINAL OVERALL

Ord. Dorsal Nombre Clase Marca Club Pen.Tiempo T Dif. Pt DAY 2 DAY 3 DAY 4      DAY 1

41 MANCINI, ANDREA FIM C BETA FMI 01:0004:58:52'76 25 01:01:18'46 01:19:26'65 01:21:24'36 01:15:43'29      

32 MINAUDIER, LOIC FIM C BETA FFM 00:0005:07:35'38 08:42'620 20 01:01:49'77 01:20:12'05 01:21:28'99 01:24:04'56      

73 ANDREU BATLLES, ALEJANDRO FIM C BETA RFME 00:0005:08:25'03 09:32'270 16 01:03:17'05 01:24:47'75 01:24:41'46 01:15:38'77      

54 AGAZZI, SIMONI FIM C HONDA FMI 00:0005:13:47'36 14:54'600 13 01:06:43'34 01:24:59'90 01:25:50'90 01:16:13'22      

145 ROSSINI, ROBERTO FIM C HUSQVARNA FMI 00:0005:21:46'83 22:54'070 11 01:09:34'55 01:27:12'81 01:27:54'92 01:17:04'55      

86 VILLARRUBIA GARCIA, JULIAN ANGEL FIM C KTM RFME 15:0005:25:37'43 26:44'670 10 01:09:51'05 01:24:17'57 01:23:44'12 01:12:44'69      

557 GIUSTI, NIKI FIM D BETA FMI 00:0005:36:21'65 37:28'890 9 01:10:31'64 01:31:27'26 01:30:16'21 01:24:06'54      

98 PASTORI, CHRISTIAN FIM C HONDA FMI 00:0005:36:47'25 37:54'490 8 01:10:20'77 01:30:04'67 01:29:50'04 01:26:31'77      

119 CATANESE, FRANCESCO FIM C YAMAHA FMI 00:0005:54:18'90 55:26'140 7 01:18:34'67 01:39:49'02 01:31:09'43 01:24:45'78      

1510 CABINI, CARLO AUGUSTO FIM A HONDA FMI 05:0005:54:42'92 55:50'160 6 01:10:44'47 01:48:12'22 01:25:58'20 01:24:48'03      

1311 MAURI, FABIO GIUSEPPE FIM E YAMAHA FMI 00:0005:54:58'54 56:05'780 5 01:10:50'73 01:30:21'59 01:34:06'07 01:39:40'15      

2012 GRANELL NAVARRO, ALFREDO FIM C KTM RFME 00:0005:57:44'75 58:51'990 4 01:10:24'99 01:34:21'78 01:34:15'19 01:38:42'79      

5913 GARCÍA GONZÁLEZ, SERGIO HE KTM RFME 00:0005:59:45'50 01:00:52'7 3 01:13:26'22 01:42:06'82 01:36:33'57 01:27:38'89      

6214 CUCCHI, CHRISTIAN FIM E BETA FMI 00:0006:03:19'94 01:04:27'1 2 01:17:20'87 01:29:28'56 01:30:26'07 01:46:04'44      

3415 QUINTO, NICOLA FIM C HONDA FMI 00:0006:08:17'32 01:09:24'5 1 01:20:48'72 01:47:07'59 01:36:28'63 01:23:52'38      

2916 FESANI, ANDREA FIM C BETA FMI 00:0006:22:32'79 01:23:40'0 0 01:18:42'11 01:33:26'59 02:02:55'65 01:27:28'44      

5817 ZACCHEO, IVANO FIM D KTM FMI 00:0006:25:52'12 01:26:59'3 0 01:15:12'23 01:42:24'44 01:43:48'68 01:44:26'77      

5218 PEGORARO, LUCIANO FIM D BETA FMI 00:0006:31:13'57 01:32:20'8 0 01:19:30'54 01:46:18'64 01:54:05'84 01:31:18'55      

1219 GARCÍA ÁLVAREZ,SARA FIM C YAMAHA RFME 05:0006:31:33'17 01:32:40'4 0 01:28:27'73 01:46:31'63 01:38:01'15 01:33:32'66      

3720 MARTÍNEZ SÁEZ, CARLOS FIM C BMW RFME 00:0006:34:31'87 01:35:39'1 0 01:18:39'66 01:47:45'43 01:47:35'61 01:40:31'17      

4921 LATTERE, MICHELE FIM C BETA FMI 00:0006:36:07'52 01:37:14'7 0 01:23:35'48 01:42:03'55 01:41:55'88 01:48:32'61      

4422 CANALES MAYO, IGNACIO FIM C KTM RFME 00:0006:36:12'10 01:37:19'3 0 01:21:45'88 01:45:02'58 01:42:00'20 01:47:23'44      

4723 BALLARINI, GIULIO FIM C KTM FMI 00:0006:42:14'70 01:43:21'9 0 01:25:37'63 01:57:59'12 01:38:25'29 01:40:12'66      

6624 ALDINGTON, GARY FIM F YAMAHA ACU 10:0006:44:54'86 01:46:02'1 0 01:54:47'91 01:35:38'49 01:32:33'24 01:31:55'22      

3325 ZAMBELLI, ANDREA FIM C HUSQVARNA FMI 15:0006:52:03'63 01:53:10'8 0 01:21:56'83 01:44:54'12 01:45:37'57 01:44:35'11      
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FIM EUROPE RAID TT RALLY CUP
25 de FEBRERO DE 2018

HISPANIA RALLY
MOTODESCLASIFICACION SCRATCH

ResultadosFINAL OVERALL

Ord. Dorsal Nombre Clase Marca Club Pen.Tiempo T Dif. Pt DAY 2 DAY 3 DAY 4      DAY 1

3826 JIMÉNEZ DAVOZ, IBÓN FIM C GAS GAS RFME 00:0006:55:13'70 01:56:20'9 0 01:44:33'73 01:49:16'45 01:47:39'93 01:33:43'59      

5127 GARCÍA RAMÍREZ, JOSÉ EMILIO FIM D KTM RFME 01:0006:55:28'08 01:56:35'3 0 01:21:41'41 01:54:21'59 01:56:18'41 01:42:06'67      

2828 MENICHINI, LUCA FIM C BETA FMI 00:0006:57:12'65 01:58:19'8 0 01:39:18'78 01:47:35'26 01:46:10'08 01:44:08'53      

4529 GONZÁLEZ PONCE, JUAN JOSÉ FIM C YAMAHA RFME 00:0006:58:12'39 01:59:19'6 0 01:44:30'32 01:46:49'99 01:51:15'27 01:35:36'80      

6730 MARTÍNEZ ANDRÉS, JOSÉ VICENTE FIM F KTM RFME 20:0007:01:49'61 02:02:56'8 0 01:40:25'54 01:48:21'26 01:40:56'04 01:32:06'77      

5731 STANCARI, UGO FIM D BETA FMI 00:0007:05:44'93 02:06:52'1 0 01:28:22'46 01:56:29'56 01:52:12'55 01:48:40'36      

3632 POLETTI, DAVIDE FIM C KTM FMI 00:0007:11:33'47 02:12:40'7 0 01:32:23'40 01:42:08'01 02:00:42'24 01:56:19'82      

6533 TORTONESI, ALBERTO FIM E KTM FMI 00:0007:11:48'03 02:12:55'2 0 02:08:25'59 01:47:56'27 01:45:42'18 01:29:43'99      

234 SOLA TERRADELLAS, MARC FIM C KTM RFME 125:0007:14:14'02 02:15:21'2 0 01:11:32'53 01:28:40'63 01:16:47'14 01:12:13'72      

1835 CONFORTI, MARIO FIM B BETA FMI 05:0007:16:23'67 02:17:30'9 0 01:35:26'62 01:53:32'44 01:49:41'75 01:52:42'86      

2136 FELTRER REMIGIA, CARLOS FIM C SHERCO RFME 120:0007:23:50'05 02:24:57'2 0 01:12:00'26 01:31:24'10 01:19:53'62 01:20:32'07      

2737 TATTARINI, MIRKO FIM C BETA FMI 27:0007:25:18'92 02:26:26'1 0 01:37:38'06 01:43:00'61 01:47:20'45 01:50:19'80      

1038 AMO FLOTAT, XAVIER FIM C YAMAHA RFME 120:0007:29:16'98 02:30:24'2 0 01:16:35'46 01:28:11'37 01:21:00'49 01:23:29'66      

3239 BREZZI, VALDIMIRO FIM C BETA FMI 30:0007:38:09'61 02:39:16'8 0 01:36:30'84 02:01:44'65 01:49:43'24 01:40:10'88      

1740 VEGA OVEJERO, FRANCISCO JAVIER FIM C KTM RFME 140:0007:39:21'81 02:40:29'0 0 01:11:18'63 01:29:33'36 01:22:00'22 01:16:29'60      

3941 PEDRERO MARTÍNEZ, ROBERTO FIM C YAMAHA RFME 20:0008:04:20'92 03:05:28'1 0 02:15:13'43 02:09:51'31 01:41:13'63 01:38:02'55      

5442 CIRRI, LORENZO FIM D BETA FMI 180:0008:07:14'33 03:08:21'5 0 01:11:56'98 01:38:50'91 50:47'42 01:25:39'02      

2643 CAVICCHI, EUGENIO FIM C BETA FMI 70:0008:15:16'39 03:16:23'6 0 01:39:03'20 01:47:02'52 01:50:51'09 01:48:19'58      

4644 SAN JOSÉ YETOR, JAVIER FIM C KTM RFME 20:0008:31:36'59 03:32:43'8 0 02:02:09'42 02:40:19'49 01:48:53'78 01:40:13'90      

4045 ALONSO BOYA, CARLOS JAVIER FIM C YAMAHA RFME 202:0010:38:18'60 05:39:25'8 0 02:14:19'91 02:13:29'79 01:04:19'79 01:44:09'11      

2546 PROCACCINI, EMILIO FIM C BETA FMI 00:0011:42:54'46 06:44:01'7 0 01:02:15'72 01:20:50'92 01:23:27'99 07:56:19'82      

4847 ZACCHETTI, CESARE FIM C KTM FMI 00:0012:13:51'00 07:14:58'2 0 01:13:01'74 01:33:45'24 01:30:44'20 07:56:19'82      

6148 BOILA, DANIELE FIM E BETA FMI 00:0013:06:17'21 08:07:24'4 0 08:08:25'59 01:40:04'10 01:39:02'09 01:38:45'43      

5649 RUBBIANI, MARCO FIM D KTM FMI 00:0013:09:01'83 08:10:09'0 0 01:17:26'52 01:52:18'63 02:02:56'86 07:56:19'82      

3150 PROCACCINI, ALFREDO FIM C BETA FMI 00:0013:21:50'12 08:22:57'3 0 01:24:24'28 02:03:42'41 01:57:23'61 07:56:19'82      

651 PAVAN, MIRKO FIM C BETA FMI 00:0013:22:28'68 08:23:35'9 0 01:18:17'97 09:16:53'05 01:29:49'62 01:17:28'04      

5352 BANDINELLI, DARIO FIM D BETA FMI 30:0013:30:33'07 08:31:40'3 0 01:18:42'26 01:49:00'48 01:56:30'51 07:56:19'82      

6453 BUTTO, FEDERICO FIM E HUSQVARNA FMI 00:0013:36:32'08 08:37:39'3 0 01:45:44'10 01:46:56'65 02:07:31'51 07:56:19'82      
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FIM EUROPE RAID TT RALLY CUP
25 de FEBRERO DE 2018

HISPANIA RALLY
MOTODESCLASIFICACION SCRATCH

ResultadosFINAL OVERALL

Ord. Dorsal Nombre Clase Marca Club Pen.Tiempo T Dif. Pt DAY 2 DAY 3 DAY 4      DAY 1

5054 GUILLEN RIVERA, JUAN PABLO FIM C KTM RFME 01:0013:56:03'73 08:57:10'9 0 01:34:02'10 02:13:34'68 02:11:07'13 07:56:19'82      

6955 PLAZA RÍOS, FELIX FIM F/H Q1 RFME 10:0014:07:27'93 09:08:35'1 0 01:49:01'98 02:11:24'41 02:00:41'72 07:56:19'82      

2256 ALBA SÁNCHEZ, PABLO FIM C BMW RFME 25:0014:22:08'78 09:23:16'0 0 01:31:02'04 09:16:53'05 01:25:38'51 01:43:35'18      

6857 VINGUT RIGGALL, TONI FIM F KTM RFME 14:0014:42:40'53 09:43:47'7 0 01:46:01'59 09:16:53'05 01:45:33'36 01:40:12'53      

1958 OTT-EULBERG, MICHAEL FIM C ADAC 289:0018:57:10'60 13:58:17'8 0 01:14:07'53 09:16:53'05 02:28:06'03 01:09:03'99      

6059 LÓPEZ-LINARES SANTAMARÍA, FIM D RFME 00:0019:31:48'66 14:32:55'9 0 01:13:47'23 01:46:30'59 08:35:11'02 07:56:19'82      

2460 DALLEMULE, LADIS FIM D BETA FMI 00:0020:04:12'39 15:05:19'6 0 01:40:34'10 01:52:07'45 08:35:11'02 07:56:19'82      

4261 VEGA PUERTA, JAVIER FIM C YAMAHA RFME 00:0020:44:22'45 15:45:29'6 0 08:08:25'59 09:16:53'05 01:40:25'48 01:38:38'33      

4362 ANIORTE LÓPEZ , CLEMENTE FIM C KTM RFME 133:0022:07:30'22 17:08:37'4 0 08:08:25'59 02:03:12'55 01:46:32'26 07:56:19'82      

3563 PANZIERI, GIACOMO FIM C BETA FMI 120:0022:55:10'58 17:56:17'8 0 01:30:56'79 09:16:53'05 02:11:00'92 07:56:19'82      

4164 ESCANDELL TUR, ALEX FIM C KTM RFME 208:0007:24:49'50 02:25:56'7 0 08:08:25'59 09:16:53'05 02:35:11'02 07:56:19'82      

6365 GARBIN, ROBERTO FIM E KTM FMI 00:0009:56:49'50 04:57:56'7 0 08:08:25'59 09:16:53'05 08:35:11'02 07:56:19'82      
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FIM EUROPE RAID TT RALLY CUP
25 de FEBRERO DE 2018

HISPANIA RALLY
MOTODESFIM A

ResultadosFINAL OVERALL

Ord. Dorsal Nombre Marca Club Pen.Tiempo T Dif. Pt DAY 2 DAY 3 DAY 4      DAY 1

151 CABINI, CARLO AUGUSTO HONDA FMI 05:0005:54:42'92 25 01:10:44'47 01:48:12'22 01:25:58'20 01:24:48'03      
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FIM EUROPE RAID TT RALLY CUP
25 de FEBRERO DE 2018

HISPANIA RALLY
MOTODESFIM B

ResultadosFINAL OVERALL

Ord. Dorsal Nombre Marca Club Pen.Tiempo T Dif. Pt DAY 2 DAY 3 DAY 4      DAY 1

181 CONFORTI, MARIO BETA FMI 05:0007:16:23'67 25 01:35:26'62 01:53:32'44 01:49:41'75 01:52:42'86      
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FIM EUROPE RAID TT RALLY CUP
25 de FEBRERO DE 2018

HISPANIA RALLY
MOTODESFIM C

ResultadosFINAL OVERALL

Ord. Dorsal Nombre Marca Club Pen.Tiempo T Dif. Pt DAY 2 DAY 3 DAY 4      DAY 1

41 MANCINI, ANDREA BETA FMI 01:0004:58:52'76 25 01:01:18'46 01:19:26'65 01:21:24'36 01:15:43'29      

32 MINAUDIER, LOIC BETA FFM 00:0005:07:35'38 08:42'620 20 01:01:49'77 01:20:12'05 01:21:28'99 01:24:04'56      

73 ANDREU BATLLES, ALEJANDRO BETA RFME 00:0005:08:25'03 09:32'270 16 01:03:17'05 01:24:47'75 01:24:41'46 01:15:38'77      

54 AGAZZI, SIMONI HONDA FMI 00:0005:13:47'36 14:54'600 13 01:06:43'34 01:24:59'90 01:25:50'90 01:16:13'22      

145 ROSSINI, ROBERTO HUSQVARNA FMI 00:0005:21:46'83 22:54'070 11 01:09:34'55 01:27:12'81 01:27:54'92 01:17:04'55      

86 VILLARRUBIA GARCIA, JULIAN ANGEL KTM RFME 15:0005:25:37'43 26:44'670 10 01:09:51'05 01:24:17'57 01:23:44'12 01:12:44'69      

97 PASTORI, CHRISTIAN HONDA FMI 00:0005:36:47'25 37:54'490 9 01:10:20'77 01:30:04'67 01:29:50'04 01:26:31'77      

118 CATANESE, FRANCESCO YAMAHA FMI 00:0005:54:18'90 55:26'140 8 01:18:34'67 01:39:49'02 01:31:09'43 01:24:45'78      

209 GRANELL NAVARRO, ALFREDO KTM RFME 00:0005:57:44'75 58:51'990 7 01:10:24'99 01:34:21'78 01:34:15'19 01:38:42'79      

3410 QUINTO, NICOLA HONDA FMI 00:0006:08:17'32 01:09:24'5 6 01:20:48'72 01:47:07'59 01:36:28'63 01:23:52'38      

2911 FESANI, ANDREA BETA FMI 00:0006:22:32'79 01:23:40'0 5 01:18:42'11 01:33:26'59 02:02:55'65 01:27:28'44      

1212 GARCÍA ÁLVAREZ,SARA YAMAHA RFME 05:0006:31:33'17 01:32:40'4 4 01:28:27'73 01:46:31'63 01:38:01'15 01:33:32'66      

3713 MARTÍNEZ SÁEZ, CARLOS BMW RFME 00:0006:34:31'87 01:35:39'1 3 01:18:39'66 01:47:45'43 01:47:35'61 01:40:31'17      

4914 LATTERE, MICHELE BETA FMI 00:0006:36:07'52 01:37:14'7 2 01:23:35'48 01:42:03'55 01:41:55'88 01:48:32'61      

4415 CANALES MAYO, IGNACIO KTM RFME 00:0006:36:12'10 01:37:19'3 1 01:21:45'88 01:45:02'58 01:42:00'20 01:47:23'44      

4716 BALLARINI, GIULIO KTM FMI 00:0006:42:14'70 01:43:21'9 0 01:25:37'63 01:57:59'12 01:38:25'29 01:40:12'66      

3317 ZAMBELLI, ANDREA HUSQVARNA FMI 15:0006:52:03'63 01:53:10'8 0 01:21:56'83 01:44:54'12 01:45:37'57 01:44:35'11      

3818 JIMÉNEZ DAVOZ, IBÓN GAS GAS RFME 00:0006:55:13'70 01:56:20'9 0 01:44:33'73 01:49:16'45 01:47:39'93 01:33:43'59      

2819 MENICHINI, LUCA BETA FMI 00:0006:57:12'65 01:58:19'8 0 01:39:18'78 01:47:35'26 01:46:10'08 01:44:08'53      

4520 GONZÁLEZ PONCE, JUAN JOSÉ YAMAHA RFME 00:0006:58:12'39 01:59:19'6 0 01:44:30'32 01:46:49'99 01:51:15'27 01:35:36'80      

3621 POLETTI, DAVIDE KTM FMI 00:0007:11:33'47 02:12:40'7 0 01:32:23'40 01:42:08'01 02:00:42'24 01:56:19'82      

222 SOLA TERRADELLAS, MARC KTM RFME 125:0007:14:14'02 02:15:21'2 0 01:11:32'53 01:28:40'63 01:16:47'14 01:12:13'72      

2123 FELTRER REMIGIA, CARLOS SHERCO RFME 120:0007:23:50'05 02:24:57'2 0 01:12:00'26 01:31:24'10 01:19:53'62 01:20:32'07      

2724 TATTARINI, MIRKO BETA FMI 27:0007:25:18'92 02:26:26'1 0 01:37:38'06 01:43:00'61 01:47:20'45 01:50:19'80      

1025 AMO FLOTAT, XAVIER YAMAHA RFME 120:0007:29:16'98 02:30:24'2 0 01:16:35'46 01:28:11'37 01:21:00'49 01:23:29'66      
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FIM EUROPE RAID TT RALLY CUP
25 de FEBRERO DE 2018

HISPANIA RALLY
MOTODESFIM C

ResultadosFINAL OVERALL

Ord. Dorsal Nombre Marca Club Pen.Tiempo T Dif. Pt DAY 2 DAY 3 DAY 4      DAY 1

3226 BREZZI, VALDIMIRO BETA FMI 30:0007:38:09'61 02:39:16'8 0 01:36:30'84 02:01:44'65 01:49:43'24 01:40:10'88      

1727 VEGA OVEJERO, FRANCISCO JAVIER KTM RFME 140:0007:39:21'81 02:40:29'0 0 01:11:18'63 01:29:33'36 01:22:00'22 01:16:29'60      

3928 PEDRERO MARTÍNEZ, ROBERTO YAMAHA RFME 20:0008:04:20'92 03:05:28'1 0 02:15:13'43 02:09:51'31 01:41:13'63 01:38:02'55      

2629 CAVICCHI, EUGENIO BETA FMI 70:0008:15:16'39 03:16:23'6 0 01:39:03'20 01:47:02'52 01:50:51'09 01:48:19'58      

4630 SAN JOSÉ YETOR, JAVIER KTM RFME 20:0008:31:36'59 03:32:43'8 0 02:02:09'42 02:40:19'49 01:48:53'78 01:40:13'90      

4031 ALONSO BOYA, CARLOS JAVIER YAMAHA RFME 202:0010:38:18'60 05:39:25'8 0 02:14:19'91 02:13:29'79 01:04:19'79 01:44:09'11      

2532 PROCACCINI, EMILIO BETA FMI 00:0011:42:54'46 06:44:01'7 0 01:02:15'72 01:20:50'92 01:23:27'99 07:56:19'82      

4833 ZACCHETTI, CESARE KTM FMI 00:0012:13:51'00 07:14:58'2 0 01:13:01'74 01:33:45'24 01:30:44'20 07:56:19'82      

3134 PROCACCINI, ALFREDO BETA FMI 00:0013:21:50'12 08:22:57'3 0 01:24:24'28 02:03:42'41 01:57:23'61 07:56:19'82      

635 PAVAN, MIRKO BETA FMI 00:0013:22:28'68 08:23:35'9 0 01:18:17'97 09:16:53'05 01:29:49'62 01:17:28'04      

5036 GUILLEN RIVERA, JUAN PABLO KTM RFME 01:0013:56:03'73 08:57:10'9 0 01:34:02'10 02:13:34'68 02:11:07'13 07:56:19'82      

2237 ALBA SÁNCHEZ, PABLO BMW RFME 25:0014:22:08'78 09:23:16'0 0 01:31:02'04 09:16:53'05 01:25:38'51 01:43:35'18      

1938 OTT-EULBERG, MICHAEL ADAC 289:0018:57:10'60 13:58:17'8 0 01:14:07'53 09:16:53'05 02:28:06'03 01:09:03'99      

4239 VEGA PUERTA, JAVIER YAMAHA RFME 00:0020:44:22'45 15:45:29'6 0 08:08:25'59 09:16:53'05 01:40:25'48 01:38:38'33      

4340 ANIORTE LÓPEZ , CLEMENTE KTM RFME 133:0022:07:30'22 17:08:37'4 0 08:08:25'59 02:03:12'55 01:46:32'26 07:56:19'82      

3541 PANZIERI, GIACOMO BETA FMI 120:0022:55:10'58 17:56:17'8 0 01:30:56'79 09:16:53'05 02:11:00'92 07:56:19'82      

4142 ESCANDELL TUR, ALEX KTM RFME 208:0007:24:49'50 02:25:56'7 0 08:08:25'59 09:16:53'05 02:35:11'02 07:56:19'82      
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FIM EUROPE RAID TT RALLY CUP
25 de FEBRERO DE 2018

HISPANIA RALLY
MOTODESFIM D

ResultadosFINAL OVERALL

Ord. Dorsal Nombre Marca Club Pen.Tiempo T Dif. Pt DAY 2 DAY 3 DAY 4      DAY 1

551 GIUSTI, NIKI BETA FMI 00:0005:36:21'65 25 01:10:31'64 01:31:27'26 01:30:16'21 01:24:06'54      

582 ZACCHEO, IVANO KTM FMI 00:0006:25:52'12 49:30'470 20 01:15:12'23 01:42:24'44 01:43:48'68 01:44:26'77      

523 PEGORARO, LUCIANO BETA FMI 00:0006:31:13'57 54:51'920 16 01:19:30'54 01:46:18'64 01:54:05'84 01:31:18'55      

514 GARCÍA RAMÍREZ, JOSÉ EMILIO KTM RFME 01:0006:55:28'08 01:19:06'4 13 01:21:41'41 01:54:21'59 01:56:18'41 01:42:06'67      

575 STANCARI, UGO BETA FMI 00:0007:05:44'93 01:29:23'2 11 01:28:22'46 01:56:29'56 01:52:12'55 01:48:40'36      

546 CIRRI, LORENZO BETA FMI 180:0008:07:14'33 02:30:52'6 10 01:11:56'98 01:38:50'91 50:47'42 01:25:39'02      

567 RUBBIANI, MARCO KTM FMI 00:0013:09:01'83 07:32:40'1 9 01:17:26'52 01:52:18'63 02:02:56'86 07:56:19'82      

538 BANDINELLI, DARIO BETA FMI 30:0013:30:33'07 07:54:11'4 8 01:18:42'26 01:49:00'48 01:56:30'51 07:56:19'82      

609 LÓPEZ-LINARES SANTAMARÍA, RFME 00:0019:31:48'66 13:55:27'0 7 01:13:47'23 01:46:30'59 08:35:11'02 07:56:19'82      

2410 DALLEMULE, LADIS BETA FMI 00:0020:04:12'39 14:27:50'7 6 01:40:34'10 01:52:07'45 08:35:11'02 07:56:19'82      
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FIM EUROPE RAID TT RALLY CUP
25 de FEBRERO DE 2018

HISPANIA RALLY
MOTODESFIM E

ResultadosFINAL OVERALL

Ord. Dorsal Nombre Marca Club Pen.Tiempo T Dif. Pt DAY 2 DAY 3 DAY 4      DAY 1

131 MAURI, FABIO GIUSEPPE YAMAHA FMI 00:0005:54:58'54 25 01:10:50'73 01:30:21'59 01:34:06'07 01:39:40'15      

622 CUCCHI, CHRISTIAN BETA FMI 00:0006:03:19'94 08:21'400 20 01:17:20'87 01:29:28'56 01:30:26'07 01:46:04'44      

653 TORTONESI, ALBERTO KTM FMI 00:0007:11:48'03 01:16:49'4 16 02:08:25'59 01:47:56'27 01:45:42'18 01:29:43'99      

614 BOILA, DANIELE BETA FMI 00:0013:06:17'21 07:11:18'6 13 08:08:25'59 01:40:04'10 01:39:02'09 01:38:45'43      

645 BUTTO, FEDERICO HUSQVARNA FMI 00:0013:36:32'08 07:41:33'5 11 01:45:44'10 01:46:56'65 02:07:31'51 07:56:19'82      

636 GARBIN, ROBERTO KTM FMI 00:0009:56:49'50 04:01:50'9 10 08:08:25'59 09:16:53'05 08:35:11'02 07:56:19'82      
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FIM EUROPE RAID TT RALLY CUP
25 de FEBRERO DE 2018

HISPANIA RALLY
MOTODESFIM F

ResultadosFINAL OVERALL

Ord. Dorsal Nombre Marca Club Pen.Tiempo T Dif. Pt DAY 2 DAY 3 DAY 4      DAY 1

661 ALDINGTON, GARY YAMAHA ACU 10:0006:44:54'86 25 01:54:47'91 01:35:38'49 01:32:33'24 01:31:55'22      

672 MARTÍNEZ ANDRÉS, JOSÉ VICENTE KTM RFME 20:0007:01:49'61 16:54'750 20 01:40:25'54 01:48:21'26 01:40:56'04 01:32:06'77      

683 VINGUT RIGGALL, TONI KTM RFME 14:0014:42:40'53 07:57:45'6 16 01:46:01'59 09:16:53'05 01:45:33'36 01:40:12'53      
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FIM EUROPE RAID TT RALLY CUP
25 de FEBRERO DE 2018

HISPANIA RALLY
MOTODESFIM F/H Q1

ResultadosFINAL OVERALL

Ord. Dorsal Nombre Marca Club Pen.Tiempo T Dif. Pt DAY 2 DAY 3 DAY 4      DAY 1

691 PLAZA RÍOS, FELIX RFME 10:0014:07:27'93 25 01:49:01'98 02:11:24'41 02:00:41'72 07:56:19'82      
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FIM EUROPE RAID TT RALLY CUP
25 de FEBRERO DE 2018

HISPANIA RALLY
MOTODESHE

ResultadosFINAL OVERALL

Ord. Dorsal Nombre Marca Club Pen.Tiempo T Dif. Pt DAY 2 DAY 3 DAY 4      DAY 1

591 GARCÍA GONZÁLEZ, SERGIO KTM RFME 00:0005:59:45'50 25 01:13:26'22 01:42:06'82 01:36:33'57 01:27:38'89      
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